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TASTING PLATTER  ( enough for TWO )
incl. 2*spring rolls, 2*satay chicken skewers, 2*deep 
fried wantons, 2*curry pu�s & 2*steamed dumplings

SHANG CHOY BAO 
southern style minced chicken lettuce cups w. 
diced veg. and shallot

SPRING ROLLS (2) 
w. home made sweet & sour sauce
 
SEASTAR OR STEAMED 
DUMPLINGS (4) 
chicken w. diced veg & curry or soy sauce

COLD ROLLS (2)     chicken or prawn
w. mint, basil, beansprout & vermicelli noodles

STEAMED DIM SIM (4)
mix of prawns, mushroom & pork mince w. soy sauce

CURRY PUFFS (4) 
chicken mince w. diced veg.(mild)

CHARGRILLED QUAIL (1) 
marinated w. lemongrass, black pepper & chilli

DEEP FRIED WANTON (4) 
w. chicken mince & prawn

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (2) 
w. peanut sauce & cucumber relish 

THAI FISH CAKES (4) 
w. herbs, chilli & mix salad

THAI FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6)
w. thai chilli sauce  

CHARGRILLED KING PRAWN 
SKEWERS (2)
w. mild chilli sauce

ENTREE

TOM YUM GOONG  GF
thai hot & sour soup w. local king prawns

CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP
creamy corn w. minced chicken

9.9

8.9

SOUP

PORK RIBS
w. rain hot chilli sauce or sweet vinegar sauce 
or peking sauce 

PORK BELLY 
w. thai sweet sour sauce 

ROASTED DUCK (Boneless)
w. seasonal vegs 

BASIL KANGAROO (HOT PLATE)
w. basil sauce, onion & vegs

BLACK PEPPER CHILLI CHICKEN
w. spicy pepper sauce

SEAFOOD PARADISE (HOT PLATE) 
w. thai chilli paste (king prawns, scallop,
local squid, ling fish & mussel)

SOFT SHELL CRAB
wok tossed w. salad mix & chilli sauce

RED SNAPPER FILLET
w. choo chee sauce & vegs

WHOLE BABY BARRAMUNDI
w. thai chilli sauce

MORETON BAY BUG 
wok tossed w. mango & vegs

24.9

24.9

26.9

26.9

21.9

24.9

24.9

24.9

31.9

31.9

CHEF SPECIALS

Slow Cooked Beef  22.9
Prawns/Seafood  24.9

Vegs & Tofu  20.9

Chicken Breast  21.9
Prawns/Seafood  24.9

Vegs & Tofu  20.9

Slow Cooked Beef  22.9
Slow Cooked Lamb 23.9

Chicken Breast 21.9
Prawns/Seafood 24.9

22.9

26.9

RED CURRY  GF  
w. chilli, 
fresh basil & vegs

GREEN CURRY  GF  
w. bean, young 

corn& lime leaf 

MASSAMAN CURRY  GF 
w. potato, carrot 
& roasted peanuts

CHOO CHEE CURRY  GF
w. chilli, onion, lime leaf, 
beans & bamboo shoot

DUCK CURRY 
w. bamboo shoot, tomato, & pineapple

CURRY KANGAROO  GF
slow cooked kangaroo w. lime leaf & veg

THAI CURRY

Food Menu



SALT & PEPPER  GFO

CRISPY BEEF 
w. sweet & sour chilli sauce

Chicken     21.9
Squid     22.9

King Prawn & Squid     24.9
Tofu      20.9

Eggplant      20.9
Prawn     24.9

21.9

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
w. onion, capcicum & pineapple

LEMON CHICKEN

HONEY CHICKEN  
/  THAI HONEY CHICKEN 

21.9

21.9

21.9

DEEP FRIED

21.9
24.9
20.9
20.9

SELECTION OF

Tender Beef / Chicken Breast
King Prawn / Seafood
Vegetables & Tofu
Bok Choy & Broccoli
 ( Garlic or Oyster Sauce only )

W. YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

BASIL CHILLI 
w. fresh basil & mix vegs

THAI HOT CHILLI 
w. thai spicy sauce & vegs

BLACK BEAN
w. mix vegs (non-spicy)

STIR FRIED

LARP CHICKEN  GF
w. basil, chilli, red onion & mint

THAI CHARGRILLED SQUID SALAD
w. red onion, basil, lemongrass & garlic

PAPAYA MANGO CHICKEN SALAD  GF
w. shallot, chilli & mint

CHARGRILLED SCOTCH BEEF SALAD
w. shallot, basil, mint & fresh chilli

GRILLED BBQ PORK SALAD (MOO YANG)

w. honey glaze & mild chilli sauce

KING PRAWN SALAD  GF
w. shallot, basil, red onion & mint

20.9

21.9

21.9

23.9

23.9

24.9

SALADS

MAPO TOFU HOT POT  V. 
w.  chicken mince & diced vegs

VEG EGGPLANT HOT POT
w.  tofu, chilli & Garlic

BLACK PEPPER BEEF HOT POT 
w. black pepper, garlic, chilli & vegs

GARLIC SEAFOOD POT  GF 
w. garlic & seasonal vegs

HOT POT
20.9

20.9

21.9

24.9

w. your choice of sauce

FRESH BASIL
w. onion, shallot & beans

MONGOLIAN
w. onion, shallot, beans & carrot

COCONUT BASIL  GF
w. red curry paste, basil, onion, shallot & beans

LEMONGRASS
w. lemongrass, chilli, shallot & seasonal vegs

CREAMY GARLIC ( PRAWN ONLY)  GF
w. onion, shallot, garlic & beans 

Tender Beef / Chicken Breast    21.9
King Prawns/ Seafood    24.9

SIZZLING PLATE

SATAY  GFO 
w. mix vegs & peanut

GARLIC  GFO

w. garlic & mix vegs

SZECHUAN 
w. mix vegs and chilli



LAKSA  V. 
spicy noodle soup w. chicken, prawn & squid 
{rice noodle or egg noodle}

PAD THAI  GFO / V. 
wok tossed thai rice noodle w. chicken, prawn, 
eggs, beansprout, shallot & peanuts

HOKKIEN NOODLE  V. 
stir fried southern chinese noodle, beansprout 
w. chicken, prawn, sliced vegs

SINGAPORE NOODLE  GF / V. 
stir fried rice noodle w. beansprout, onion, 
yellow curry powder, chicken breast fillet & prawn 

 19.9

19.9

19.9

19.9

DRUNKEN NOODLE  V. 
wok tossed fresh rice noodle w.
vegs, tofu, beansprout & chicken breast fillet 

KUEI TEOW   V. 
stir fried fresh rice noodle w. 
shallot, beansprout & garlic chilli

THAI STIR FRY NOODLE  V.  
stir fried rice noodle w. beansprout, chicken, 
prawn, vegs & thai chilli sauce

ASIAN STIR FRY UDON  V.  
 w. beansprout, chicken, onion & egg

 

19.9

Chicken / Beef     19.9

19.9

19.9

NOODLES
STEAMED JASMINE RICE

COCONUT RICE

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE  GF 
w. diced mix vegs

SPECIAL FRIED RICE   GF
w. shallot, egg, chicken & lettuce

3.5

4.5

18.9

18.9

THAI BASIL FRIED RICE 
w. shallot, chilli, pineapple,
chicken, prawn & eggs

18.9

RICE

GF - GLUTEN FREE
GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION
V. - VEGETARIAN OPTION 

DESSERT
AFFOGATO

FRIED ICE CREAM

BLACK STICKY RICE w. MANGO
& ICE CREAM

BYO CAKE ( $2.5 / person )

6.5

7.9

12.9

KID’S MEAL
FISH AND CHIPS

CHICKEN WINGS W. CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGETS W. CHIPS

KIDS FRIED RICE W. STEAMED VEGS

12.9

12.9

12.9

15.9

$35 /PERSON (MIN 3 PERSON)

ENTREE:
SHANG CHOY BAO
SPRING ROLL

MAIN:
PORK RIBS
GREEN CURRY CHICKEN
BASIL CHILLI BEEF
SOFT SHELL CRAB
JSTEAMED RICE

DESSERT (+$5)
FRIED ICE CREAM

$43 /PERSON (MIN 4 PERSON)

ENTREE:
KING PRAWN SALAD
THAI FISH CAKE
SEA STAR DUMPLING

MAIN:
BONELESS DUCK
PORK RIBS
SEAFOOD PARADISE (HOT PLATE)
CHOO CHEE CURRY PRAWN
SOFT SHELL CRAB
STEAMED RICE

DESSERT (+$5)
FRIED ICE CREAM

BANQUET


